9:00 am
9:30-11:00 am
10:30 am
After sailing
12:00 noon
12:00-1:00 pm
12:30-2:00 pm
12:45-2:15 pm
2:15 pm

2:00 pm
2:30-6:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

3:30 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:00-5:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm

8:00-10:00 pm
8:30-10:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:30 pm
11:30 pm
Midnight

Friday, September 16, 2005

The Cruise office is open for information

Purchase your SMART CARD - PHOTO SHOP or MAIN LOUNGE
All on Board!!! The Aegean 1 sails for MYKONOS
COMPULSORY EMERGENCY DRILL (listen to the announcements)
Important information (excursions and life on board) Main Lounge
Please exchange your Pre-paid Excursion Vouchers. Purser’s Office
Buffet Lunch - Lido Lounge

Buffet Lunch — Dining Room

dJunior Cruisers — meet in the reception

CINEMA: RHODES (in English)

The Purser’s office is open — purchase your shore excursions

Also purchase your bus ticket for Mykonos, Smart Card

Gaming lesson in the Casino

All youngsters get together for a friendly game of table tennis

Greek Souvenir Shopping Party -

Hors d’oeuvres will be served — Panoramic Lounge

Greek language lesson — Lido Lounge

Tea Time - Lido Lounge

Quiz - general knowledge — Panoramic Lounge

Line dancing — Main Lounge

Learn to dance the Aegean 1 ship dance — Main Lounge

Friends of Bill W. meet in the Card room

Singles mingle! — meet other guests in the Panoramic Lounge
COCKTAIL HOUR - Rendez-vous Lounge and Panoramic bar

Don’t forget to collect your landing tag number — Main Lounge
ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN MYKONOQOS, PORT OF TOURLOS

Disembarkation by landing tag color

Please wait in the Main Lounge until called to disembark.
DON’T FORGET YOUR BUS TICKET!

BBQ Dinner by the pool — (weather permitting)
Dinner Buffet — Dining Room.

LAST TENDER /| BUS FROM SHORE TO SHIP
The Aegean 1 sails for Kusadasi, Turkey

Staff Presentation followed by ,,Our welcome showtime”
Disco Time - Lido Lounge

Sandwiches — Lido Lounge

A Deck
Allegro Deck
D Deck

Allegro Deck
A Deck
Allegro Deck
C Deck
A Deck
D Deck
A Deck

Allegro Deck
Sun Deck
Belvedere Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Belvedere Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Belvedere Deck

Allegro Deck

Sun Deck
C Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck



