Friday, September 16, 2005

9:00 am	The Cruise office is open for information	A Deck
9:30-11:00 am	Purchase your SMART CARD - PHOTO SHOP or MAIN LOUNGE	Allegro Deck
10:30 am	All on Board!!! The Aegean 1 sails for MYKONOS	D Deck
After sailing	COMPULSORY EMERGENCY DRILL (listen to the announcements)	
12:00 noon	Important information (excursions and life on board) Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
12:00-1:00 pm	Please exchange your Pre-paid Excursion Vouchers . Purser's Office	A Deck
12:30-2:00 pm	Buffet Lunch – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
12:45-2:15 pm	Buffet Lunch – Dining Room	C Deck
2:15 pm	Junior Cruisers – meet in the reception	A Deck
2:00 pm	CINEMA: RHODES (in English)	D Deck
2:30-6:00 pm	The Purser's office is open – purchase your shore excursions	A Deck
	Also purchase your bus ticket for Mykonos, Smart Card	
2:30 pm	Gaming lesson in the Casino	Allegro Deck
3:00 pm	All youngsters get together for a friendly game of table tennis	Sun Deck
3:15 pm	Greek Souvenir Shopping Party –	Belvedere Deck
	Hors d'oeuvres will be served – Panoramic Lounge	
3:30 pm	Greek language lesson – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
4:00-4:30 pm	Tea Time – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
4:15 pm	Quiz – general knowledge – Panoramic Lounge	Belvedere Deck
4:15 pm	Line dancing – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
4:45 pm	Learn to dance the Aegean 1 ship dance - Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
5:00 pm	Friends of Bill W. meet in the Card room	Allegro Deck
5:00-5:30 pm	Singles mingle! – meet other guests in the Panoramic Lounge	Belvedere Deck
5:00-6:00 pm	COCKTAIL HOUR – Rendez-vous Lounge and Panoramic bar	
5:15 pm	Don't forget to collect your landing tag number – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
6:00 pm	ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN MYKONOS , PORT OF TOURLOS	
	Disembarkation by landing tag color	
	Please wait in the Main Lounge until called to disembark.	
	DON'T FORGET YOUR BUS TICKET!	
8:00-10:00 pm	BBQ Dinner by the pool – (weather permitting)	Sun Deck
8:30-10:30 pm	Dinner Buffet – Dining Room.	C Deck
10:00 pm	LAST TENDER / BUS FROM SHORE TO SHIP	
	The Aegean 1 sails for Kusadasi, Turkey	
10:30 pm	Staff Presentation followed by "Our welcome showtime"	Allegro Deck
11:30 pm	Disco Time – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
Midnight	Sandwiches – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck